POWERSPORTS CATALOGUE
PROUDLY DISTRIBUTED BY
2
Dual compound fork seal kit
Next level performance and smoother operation of motorcycle fork systems.
Motorcycle fork seals are a vital protective part of
the overall front suspension system, with a crucial
impact on riding comfort and trouble-free operation

followability on the shaft. In addition, there is a new metal
insert and an open wound spring on the dirt scraper lip,
effectively preventing the ingress of contaminants.
Benefits of the dual compound fork seals are:
• Dual lip seal technology
• Extended sealing capability
• Improved contamination exclusion
SKF Dual Compound fork seal kits consist
of one oil seal and one dust seal. They
feature a custom-made colour style and
are available in various dimensions for
high-end motorcycle forks.
• Reliable protection of the interior fork mechanism
• Low friction for enhanced vehicle control
Example SKU’s Description
SKF-DUAL-43W Seals Kit (oil - dust) Dual Compound WP 43 mm
SKF-DUAL-48W Seals Kit (oil - dust) Dual Compound  WP 48 mm
SKF-DUAL-48S Seals Kit (oil - dust) Dual Compound SHOWA 48 mm
SKF-DUAL-49S Seals Kit (oil - dust) Dual Compound  SHOWA 49 mm
SKF-DUAL-48K Seals Kit (oil - dust) Dual Compound  KYB 48 mm
SKF-DUALSKU Prefix:
3
(1.) Re-designed lips on the dirt scraper and the oil seal to enhance followability on the shaft and
better exclusion for greatly improved protection against external contaminants

friction operation for a plush riding feeling. During a short
run phase, there will be some transfer of PTFE material
from the sliding contact surface to the counter face.
After transfer, the characteristics low friction and wear
properties of these bushings will be achieved.
SKF fork bushings benefits:
• Maintenance free operation
• Low frictional properties under side load
• High load carrying capacity
• Stability at wide operating temperatures
• Small operating clearance for improved guidance
• Dimensions marking for quick product identification
11
SKF fork bushing kits
Part #: Description:
SKF-VKWA-KYB36-A SKF Fork Bushings Kit 2pcs - 1 Inner, 1x Outer -  KYB 36
SKF-VKWA-KYB41-A SKF Fork Bushings Kit 2pcs - 1 Inner, 1x Outer -  KYB 41 TYPE 1
SKF-VKWA-KYB41-B SKF Fork Bushings Kit 2pcs - 1 Inner, 1x Outer -  KYB 41 TYPE 2
SKF-VKWA-KYB43-A SKF Fork Bushings Kit 2pcs - 1 Inner, 1x Outer -  KYB 43
SKF-VKWA-KYB46-A SKF Fork Bushings Kit 2pcs - 1 Inner, 1x Outer -  KYB 46 TYPE 1
SKF-VKWA-KYB46-B SKF Fork Bushings Kit 2pcs - 1 Inner, 1x Outer -  KYB 46 TYPE 2
SKF-VKWA-KYB48-A SKF Fork Bushings Kit 2pcs - 1 Inner, 1x Outer -  KYB 48
SKF-VKWA-MAR45-A SKF Fork Bushings Kit 2pcs - 1 Inner, 1x Outer -  MARZOCCHI WP 45
SKF-VKWA-MAR48-A SKF Fork Bushings Kit 2pcs - 1 Inner, 1x Outer -  MARZOCCHI SACHS 48
SKF-VKWA-MAR50-A SKF Fork Bushings Kit 2pcs - 1 Inner, 1x Outer -  MARZOCCHI 50
SKF-VKWA-OHL43-A SKF Fork Bushings Kit 2pcs - 1 Inner, 1x Outer -  OHLINS 43
SKF-VKWA-SHO37-A SKF Fork Bushings Kit 2pcs - 1 Inner, 1x Outer -  SHOWA 37
SKF-VKWA-SHO41-A SKF Fork Bushings Kit 2pcs - 1 Inner, 1x Outer -  SHOWA 41 TYPE 1
SKF-VKWA-SHO41-B SKF Fork Bushings Kit 2pcs - 1 Inner, 1x Outer -  SHOWA 41 TYPE 2
SKF-VKWA-SHO43-A SKF Fork Bushings Kit 2pcs - 1 Inner, 1x Outer -  SHOWA SACHS 43 TYPE 1
SKF-VKWA-SHO43-B SKF Fork Bushings Kit 2pcs - 1 Inner, 1x Outer -  SHOWA 43 TYPE 2
SKF-VKWA-SHO45-A SKF Fork Bushings Kit 2pcs - 1 Inner, 1x Outer -  SHOWA 45
SKF-VKWA-SHO47-A SKF Fork Bushings Kit 2pcs - 1 Inner, 1x Outer -  SHOWA 47
SKF-VKWA-SHO48-A SKF Fork Bushings Kit 2pcs - 1 Inner, 1x Outer -  SHOWA 48
SKF-VKWA-SHO49-A SKF Fork Bushings Kit 2pcs - 1 Inner, 1x Outer -  SHOWA 49
SKF-VKWA-WP35-A SKF Fork Bushings Kit 2pcs - 1 Inner, 1x Outer -  MARZOCCHI WP 35
SKF-VKWA-WP43-A SKF Fork Bushings Kit 2pcs - 1 Inner, 1x Outer -  WP 43
SKF-VKWA-WP48-A SKF Fork Bushings Kit 2pcs - 1 Inner, 1x Outer -  WP 48
THE COMPLETE RANGE OF SKF
FORK BUSHING INNER & OUTER
KITS ARRIVING 2023!
12
Single bushings by
Part #: Description:
SKF-SKTE35M INNER FORK BUSHING - MARZOCCHI WP 35 mm
SKF-SKTE36K INNER FORK BUSHING - KAYABA 36mm
SKF-SKTE37S INNER FORK BUSHING - SHOWA 37mm
SKF-SKTE43K INNER FORK BUSHING - KAYABA 43mm
SKF-SKTE43W INNER FORK BUSHING - WP 43mm
SKF-SKTE45M INNER FORK BUSHING - MARZOCCHI 45mm
SKF-SKTE46K INNER FORK BUSHING - KAYABA 46mm
SKF-SKTE47S INNER FORK BUSHING - SHOWA 47mm
SKF-SKTE48K INNER FORK BUSHING - KAYABA 48mm
SKF-SKTE48M INNER FORK BUSHING - MARZOCCHI SACHS 48mm
SKF-SKTE48S INNER FORK BUSHING - SHOWA 48mm
SKF-SKTE48W INNER FORK BUSHING - WP 48mm
SKF-SKTE49S INNER FORK BUSHING - SHOWA 49mm
SKF-SKTE50M INNER FORK BUSHING - MARZOCCHI 50mm
SKF-SKTE52W INNER FORK BUSHING - WP / BOS 52mm
SKF-SKTI35M OUTER FORK BUSHING - MARZOCCHI WP 35mm
SKF-SKTI36K OUTER FORK BUSHING - KAYABA 36mm
SKF-SKTI37S OUTER FORK BUSHING - SHOWA 37mm
SKF-SKTI43K OUTER FORK BUSHING - KAYABA 43mm
SKF-SKTI43W OUTER FORK BUSHING - WP 43mm
SKF-SKTI43WO OUTER FORK BUSHING - OLDER WP 43mm 00-02
SKF-SKTI45M OUTER FORK BUSHING - MARZOCCHI 45mm
SKF-SKTI46K OUTER FORK BUSHING - KAYABA 46mm
SKF-SKTI46KO OUTER FORK BUSHING - OLD KAYABA 46mm
SKF-SKTI47S OUTER FORK BUSHING - SHOWA 47mm
SKF-SKTI48K OUTER  FORK BUSHING - KAYABA 48mm
SKF-SKTI48M OUTER FORK BUSHING - MARZOCCHI 48mm
SKF-SKTI48S OUTER FORK BUSHING - SHOWA 48mm
SKF-SKTI48W OUTER FORK BUSHING - WP 48mm
SKF-SKTI49S OUTER FORK BUSHING - SHOWA 49mm
SKF-SKTI50M OUTER FORK BUSHING - MARZOCCHI 50mm
SKF-SKTI52W OUTER FORK BUSHING - WP/ BOS 52mm
13
Shock seal head unit 2.0
The innovative shock absorber sealing system.
The seal head unit 2.0 provides reliable one-part sealing